Ulo-

Bogensportbund
Landesmeisterschaft FITA Halle

S achsen

Sonntag, 22 .Januar 2006
Freizeitcenter Stendal

WEIBLICH RECURVE

STN NAME

VEREIN

A n

halt

Ul0-

1b Matzka, Stephanie
lc Freywald,Cynthia
1d Olitzsch,Sarah-Elis

MaNNLICH RECURVE

STN NAME

WSG Salzwedel
WSG Salzwedel
BC Bellingen

VEREIN

Ulz-

2b Miller,Phillip
2a Kriger,Dastyn
2c Wischer,Julian

WEIBLICH RECURVE

STN NAME

WSG Salzwedel
BC Bellingen
WSG Salzwedel

VEREIN

Ul2

2d Martin, Lisa
3a Grada,Michaela

MaNNLICH RECURVE

STN NAME

BC Bellingen
Grdninger SV

VEREIN

Ul4-

3b Irmer,Felix
4b Witte,Christian

3c Mittag,Marc-Niclas

3d Schroder, Tobias
4d Manthey,Max

4c StrauB,John Vico
4a Schaefer,Maximilian

WEIBLICH RECURVE

BSV Merkwitz
Schonebecker SV
BC Bellingen
SV Jersleben
WSG Salzwedel
TSV Einh.Dessau
BC Bellingen

VEREIN

=

Ul4-

5d Raab, Anne

5c Thebus, Stephanie

5a Kowall,Monique
5b Miller,Vanessa

MaNNLICH RECURVE

STN NAME

BSC Dessau

WSG Salzwedel
Grdninger SV
WSG Salzwedel

VEREIN

Ul7-

6c Ahl, Sebastian
ba Forster,Martin
6b Wellner,Ruslan
od WeiR, Fabian

WEIBLICH RECURVE

STN NAME

WSG Salzwedel
BSC Dessau

WSG Salzwedel
BC Bellingen

VEREIN

10d Krater, Sarah
lla Lackner, Isabell
10c Gose, Sabine

11b Burzlaff,Cindy
10b Winkler,Anne
10a Tanke,Nancy

BSV Merkwitz
WSG Salzwedel
WSG Salzwedel
BC Bellingen
WSG Salzwedel
Grdninger SV



U17-M&NNLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 1lc Mannel,Chris

2 12b Jahn, Jason

3 11d Meyer,Daniel

4 12c Hofmann,Max

5 12a Martin,Cedric

6 12d Burzlaff,Maik

7 13a Thuneke,Christoph

U20-M&NNLICH RECURVE

BSV Merkwitz
BSC Dessau

SV Jersleben
Hallesche FG
WSG Salzwedel
BC Bellingen
Grdninger SV

VEREIN

1 13b Dietrich,Michael
2 13c Lippert,Carlo

3 1l4a Benkert,Robert

4 13d Freywald,Marcus

DAMEN/U40 RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BC Bellingen
BC Bellingen
WSG Salzwedel
WSG Salzwedel

VEREIN

15b Freyer, Yvonne

15¢c StraulB,Verena

15d Hauke,Claudia

l16a Kranz,Melina
Beindorf,Kersten
16b Eberhardt, Sabine
16c Peters,Kristin
15a Fleck,Antje

l4c Burzlaff,Angelika
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=
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HERREN RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

Hallesche FG

TSV Einh.Dessau

BC Bellingen
BC Bellingen
WSG Salzwedel
Hallesche FG
BC Bellingen
SG Ch.Wolfen
BC Bellingen

VEREIN

20b Krater,Steffen
21d Meyer, Sandro
19a Eberhardt, Lutz
20c Ludwig, Fred
Warmuth,Matthias
22a Nix,Axel

20d Hanner, Peter
190> Wiegleb, Stefan
Dittmar,Michel
10 23b Miuller,Andreas
11 21b Bartosik, Thomas
12 21la Rohde, Steven

13 23c Bock,Martin

14 22c Pfeiffer,Thomas
15 22b Straub, Jens

16 19c Lange,Michael
17 19d Sonntag, Sven

18 21c Hippe,Fabian
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HERREN U45 RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BSV Merkwitz
WSG Salzwedel
Hallesche FG
SV Jersleben
BC Bellingen
SG Ch.Wolfen
Hallesche FG
BC Bellingen

TSV Einh.Dessau

WSG Salzwedel
Hallesche FG

TSV Einh.Dessau

Hallesche FG
Hallesche FG

TSV Einh.Dessau

Grdninger SV
Hallesche FG
Hallesche FG

VEREIN

1 18c Wolf,Hans-Joachim
2 1le6d Oertel, Peter

3 18b Schénfisch, Uwe

4 18a Seifert,Carlo

5 18d Gragert,Frank

SV Jersleben

TSV Einh.Dessau

SV Jersleben

Schonebecker SV

Hallesche FG



HERREN U55 RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 17d Rohde,Willy

2 17b Winsch,Hartwig

3 17c Koértge,Gustav
BEHINDERTENKLASSE RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

TSV Einh.Dess
Schonebecker
WSG Salzwedel

VEREIN

au
SV

1 28c Schulz, Lutz

2 28a Hopp,Dieter

3 28b Napiralski, Sven
DAMEN/HERREN COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

BSV Salzwedel
BSV Salzwedel
BSV Salzwedel

VEREIN

1 25a HasenfuB, Thomas
2 25b Franke,Ralf

3 24a Klopp,Mario

4 25d Modler,Bernd

5 24b Hugle,Ralf

6 24d Bollstorf,Jorn
7 26a Forster,Steffi

DAMEN U40/050 COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

BC Bellingen
SG Seehausen
BC Bellingen
Schonebecker
BSC Dessau

BC Bellingen
BSC Dessau

VEREIN

SV

1 26b Merres,Christine
2 26c Bielefeld,Roswitha

HERREN U45/055 COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

SV Jersleben
BC Bellingen

VEREIN

1 25c Bielefeld, Hartmut
2 27b Leidel, Uwe

3 27c Voigt,Wolfgang

4 27a Merres,Udo

5 27d Merres,Ernst

6 26d Hofmann, Siegbert

DAMEN BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

BC Bellingen
BC Bellingen
BC Bellingen
SV Jersleben
SV Jersleben
BSC Dessau

VEREIN

1 14b Seibert, Anke
Ul4-WEIBLICH JAGDBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

SG Ch.Wolfen

VEREIN

BSV Merkwitz

VEREIN

1 7c¢ Schodne,Henry

2 9a Karutz, Siegbert
3 7d Irmer,Christian
4 8c Schulze, Jens-Uwe
5 7b Klemme,Harald

6 8d Lihmann, Jens

7 9c Hofmann, Steffi

SV Jersleben
BSV Merkwitz
BSV Merkwitz
BSV Merkwitz
BSC Dessau
BSC Dessau
BSC Dessau



Ul4-

PL.

1

U17M/HERREN/U45M LANGBOGEN

PL.
1
2
3

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN

PL

1

2

3

MaNNLICH LANGBOGEN

STN NAME

9d Grosche, Lukas

STN NAME

8b Niendorf,Gert

8a Seilkopf,Henning

9 Riemer,Konrad

MANNSCHAFT

VEREIN

SG Ch.Wolfen

VEREIN

BSV Merkwitz
BSC Dessau
Hallesche FG

TEILNEHMER

Hallesche FG

TSV Einheit Dessau

SV Jersleben

BSV Merkwitz

WSG Salzwedel

BC Bellingen

BSC Dessau

Groninger Schiitzenverein e

MANNSCHAFT

16d
15c
20a

18c
20c
18b

20b
3b
10d

21d
1l4a
14d

13b
15d
16a

5d
6a
12b

19c
5a
13a

Freyer, Yvonne
Eberhardt, Lutz
Hanner, Peter

Oertel, Peter
Straul,Verena
Dittmar,Michel

Wolf,Hans-Joachim
Ludwig, Fred
Schonfisch, Uwe

Krater, Steffen
Irmer,Felix
Krater, Sarah

Meyer, Sandro
Benkert, Robert
Beindorf,Kersten

Dietrich,Michael
Hauke,Claudia
Kranz,Melina

Raab, Anne
Forster,Martin
Jahn, Jason

Lange,Michael

Kowall,Monique
Thuneke, Christoph

TEILNEHMER

538
524
506

544
520
503

538
489
471

530
489
474

506
499
487

505
488
472

447
312
241

1573

1568

1567

1498

1493

1492

1465

1000

BC Bellingen 1

BC Bellingen 2

SV Jersleben

27b
27¢c
24d

26b
27a
27d

Hasenfull, Thomas
Bielefeld, Hartmut
Klopp,Mario

Leidel, Uwe
Voigt,Wolfgang
Bo6llstorf, Jorn

Merres,Christine
Merres, Udo
Merres, Ernst

560
532
521

546
530
481

1613

1557

10 9 GEs.
3 8 372
10 9 GESs.
11 17 477
4 14 446
3 10 360



